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EXAMINATIONS 
Sr.No. Date Examination ParentsTeacherMeet  

1 03.05.2025to13.05.2025 FirstUnitTest 17.05.2025(IstPTM)  

2 30.08.2025to10.09.2025 FirstTermExam 20.09.2025(IIndPTM)  

3 01.11.2025to10.11.2025 Pre–BoardExam–I(X&XII) -----------------  

4 29.11.2025to08.12.2025 SecondUnit Test 13.12.2025(IIIrdPTM)  

5 29.11.2025to08.12.2025 Pre–BoardExam–II(X&XII) ----------------  

6 03.01.2026to12.01.2026 Pre–BoardExam–III(X&XII) 17.01.2026 (ForX&XII)  

7 02.02.2026to13.02.2026 PreFinal/SecondTermExam(IX&XI) -----------------  

8 07.03.2026to19.03.2026 SecondTermExam(LKG t oVIII) -----------------  

BoardPractical&FinalExam(X&XII):AsperCBSEDateSheet   

 

 

Sr.No. Date Holidays 

1 14.04.2025(Monday) Dr.AmbedkarJayanti 

2 29.04.2025(Tuesday) ParshuramJayanti 

3 19.05.2025to14.06.2025 SummerVacation 

4 25.05.2025to07.06.2025 SummerCamp 

5 08.08.2025&09.08.2025(Friday&Saturday) RakshaBandhan 

6 16.08.2025(Saturday) ShriKrishnaJanmashtmi 

7 02.09.2025(Tuesday) RamdevJayanti&TejaDashmi 

8 05.09.2025(Friday) Barawafat 

9 22.09.2025(Monday) NavratraSthapna 

10 02.10.2025(Thursday) Dusshera 

11 20.10.2025to25.10.2025(MondaytoSaturday) DEEPAWALIVACATION 

12 05.11.2025(Wednesday) GuruNanakJayanti 

13 25.12.2025(Thursday) Christmas 

14 27.12.2025(Saturday) GuruGovindSinghJayanti 

15 (AspertheguidelineofEducationDepartment….) WINTERVACATION 

16 14.01.2026(Wednesday) MakarSankranti 

17 03.03.2026& 04.03.2026(Tuesday&Wednesday) Holi&Dhulandi 

18 20.03.2026(Friday) Eid–Ul–Fitr(chandse) 

 

Sr.No. Date Event 

1 29.08.2025(Friday) BabyOlympics(LKG & UKG) 

2 17.10.2025(Friday) Annua lFunction(Melodia–2025) 

3 24.10.2025to26.10.2025(Friday–Sunday) Educational Tour(IXtoXII) 
4 01.11.2025(Saturday) Educational Tour(LKGtoVIII) 

5 20.12.2025to24.12.2025 Annual Sports Meet(ItoIX&XI) 

6 28.02.2026(Saturday) Science&ArtExhibition 

 

FINAL PTM AND RESULT DECLARATION 

LKG to VIII,IX&XI 28.03.2026 Saturday 

 

NEW SESSION BEGINS 

01.04.2026Wednesday(LKG to XII) 

NEW SESSION TIMING 

08:00a.m.to02:00p.m. 

 


